S kolobéZkou pro zdravi
2015-05-30 Nachod [CZ]

Hobby zavod

start ~ 13:30:55 | all years of born | registered: 54

category

Muzi 512
Muzi 554
Muzi 507
Muzi 550
Muzi 513
Zeny 594
Zeny 501
Muzi 514
Muzi 534
Muzi 24

Zeny 557
Muzi 582
Muzi 583
Zeny 515
Muzi 508
Muzi 76

Muzi 517
Muzi 600
Muzi 509
Muzi 518
Muzi 519
Zeny 539
Muzi 555
Muzi 510
Muzi 577
Muzi 585
Muzi 569
Zeny 570
Muzi 511
Muzi 520
Muzi 521
Muzi 560
Zeny 566
Muzi 547
Zeny 579
Zeny 541
Muzi 522
Zeny 523
Zeny 524
Zeny 548
Zeny 588
Zeny 549
Muzi 584
Muzi 525
Muzi 526
Zeny 587
Muzi 586
Zeny 565
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

ANDRYSEK PETR
BAKES JIRi

BALCAR ADAM
BALNER MARTIN
BEJCEK JIRI
BiLOVSKA GABRIELA

BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA

CENEK JACHYM
CERMAK MIROSLAV
DVORAK MILOS
FEISTOVA HANA
FRANA MARTIN
FRANA TOMAS
HAACK EVELYN
HANUS JAROMIR
HANUS TOMAS
HORCICKA TOMAS
HORNYCH VENA
ILOVIENY MIROSLAV
JIRKA PAVEL

KABRT RADIM
KLAPSTOVA LENKA
KONCICKY VLADISLAV
KOSTELECKY MARTIN
KYLAR MILAN
LIPAVSKY VEROSLAV
MARETH KAREL
MARETHOVA ALENA
MASEK STANISLAV
MEDEK FILIP

MEDEK JAKUB
MEDEK RENE
MILOVA JANA
MORAVEC JAKUB
PAVLOVA ALENA
PIVCOVA MILENA
PLSEK JIRi
POULIKOVA TEREZA
REJTHAROVA LENKA
REZNAKOVA HANA
RINGELOVA JOHANA
REZNiCKOVA IVETA
SIMON MARTIN
STOLIN HONZA
STROUHAL TOMAS
STREDOVA EVA
SEDIVY PETR
TEICHMANOVA RADKA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING

T) SOKOL KUNVALD
OPAVA

WOLTERSDORF BEI ERKNER

LIPNIK N.B.

WIKOV

KOSTKA RACING
TATRY.CZ

PRAHA 3

JISKRA JAROMER
HYDROMETRA
HYDROMETRA
BERLIN

MC METUJE

MC METUJE
KOSTKA RACING
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
MYJAVA

BOROVA

LOKO TRUTNOV
OLOUMOUC
ATLETIKA CHRUDIM
HRONOV
LANSKROUN

CESKA SKALICE
CESKA SKALICE
NACHOD

KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
JESENIK

SPORTVISIO

JM TEAM LETOHRAD
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
NACHOD

DOLANY

KOSTKA RACING
JONNY TEAM
SUMPERK

OSTUDE CELEM

JAROMER

SK HASIADA™ KHK
KOSTKA RACING
RUN4RUN
WWW.TESTUDO.CZ
SLACKLINEGENTLEMAN

start list

year
2001
1962
1978
1974
1954
1974
1976
2002
1976
1969
1998
1984
1989
1961
1970
1998
2002
1978
1967
1969
1971
1974
1958
1997
1964
1952
1971
1972
1974
1997
2002
1974
1972
1999
1986
1947
1970
1997
1988
1970
1991
1988
1980
1983
1974
1991
1990
1993
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Muzi 564
Zeny 529
Zeny 528
Zeny 576
Zeny 562
Muzi 527
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

TRAKAL MATE]J
TYLSOVA RENATA
TYLSOVA ZUZANA
VANCLOVA HANA
VITOVA EVA
VRBOVSKY BENJAMIN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SLACKLINEGENTLEMAN
SOKOL NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
KOSTKA RACING

1987
1979
1999
1975
1975
2002
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